

St Clares Catholic School, Burdell 2026 SCHEDULE OF FEES

Fee Bre	akdown		Full		Health Care Card Rate	
*	1 child	Tuition Fee Resource Levy Includes P&F Levy	\$1,952 \$978	\$153.33 per fortnight*	\$585.60 \$978 \$750	\$96.40 per fortnight*
		Building Levy	\$750	\$920		\$578.40
		Total Full Annual Fees	\$3,680	per term	\$2,313.60	per term
林	2 children	Tuition Fee Resource Levy Includes P&F Levy	\$2,932 \$1,956	\$234.92 per fortnight*	\$879.60 \$1,956 \$750	\$149.40 per fortnight*
		Building Levy	\$750	\$1,409.50		\$896.40
		Total Full Annual Fees	\$5,638	per term	\$3,585.60	per term
林林	3 children	Tuition Fee Resource Levy Includes P&F Levy	\$3,324 \$2,934	\$292 per fortnight*	\$997.20 \$2,934 \$750	\$195.05 per fortnight*
		Building Levy	\$750	\$1,752		\$1170.30
		Total Full Annual Fees	\$7,008	per term	\$4,681.20	per term

* Estimated average over 24 fortnight

Four or more children

Only the Resource Levy (which includes the P&F Levy) is payable for the fourth and subsequent children.

Explanation of charges

Tuition Fees - These fees are used to cover the cost of office expenses and equipment; teaching and non-teaching salaries and services provided by Townsville Catholic Education Office.

Resource Levy - This levy covers the cost of stationery, books and consumables, academic online subscriptions; ICT (Chromebooks/ iPads) school based activities such as excursions, carnivals, performances, and Religious Education activities. P&F Levy allows our school's association to affiliate with Catholic Schools Parents QLD.

Building Levy - Used towards the maintenance of school buildings and grounds, loan repayments for buildings and various capital items.

Additional costs

Activities including the Instrumental Music Program and Years 5 and 6 Camps incur an additional cost. These activities are optional.

Discounts

St Clare's offers the following discounts:

- · Concession Cards Eligible Health Care Card, Pensioner Card, and DVA Gold Cards are entitled to a 70% discount on Tuition Fees for families:
- · Multi-School Discount Discounted fees for families with more than one child enrolled at Townsville Catholic Primary and/or Secondary Schools excluding St Patrick's College and Ignatius Park College.